
Name of the

Date

2

epartment: Blotechnology Entire,Optional and PG

June July |AUGUST

Projectdistribution

fo BSc

Biotechnology

students.

ISEPTEMBER

Sunday

Vivekanand College, K�lhapur (Empowered Auton omous) 2024-25

OCTOBER NOVE MBER DECEMBER JANUARY

Sunday

Guest Lecture for

PG Biotechnology

FEBRUARY

Sunday

MARCH

Sunday

APRIL MAY

4

6
7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Term i Start

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Welcome

introductionLecture

for B.Sc- I

Siotechnology Entire

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Guest Lecture

Sunday

Sundav

Guest Lecture for

PG Biotechnology

Sunday

Ganesh Chaturthi

Sunday

lGuestLecture for

PG oiotechnology-|

Sunday

Academic Visit BSC

Sundav

Guest Lecture

Sunday

Sunday

Graduate Aptitude

|TestforBS.cI

Biotech students.

Sunday

Term IEnd

SAND

Term Il Start

Biotechnology Day

Celebration.

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Study tour forM.Sc

Biotechnology

Sunday

Study Tour BS.c ll

Sunday

Sunday

Study Tour as.cn
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Guest LecturelI

Sunday

Guest Lecture -l

Sunday

Sunday

PosterExhibition

Celebration of

Women day

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

|Guldance to BS.c II

Biotechnology

students for PG

Entrance.

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sundav

Sunday

Term l End

OLHAPU416

Hotment
DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY (ENTIRE)

VIVEKANANDCOLLEGE,KOLHAPUR
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)


